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FIS WORLD CRITERIUM MASTER 2021
GIANT SLALOM
F7 1S OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BIANCHI M. ITA COURSE NAME LINO LACEDELLI
REFEREE COSTANTINI P. ITA START 2100 m
FINISH 1890 m
CHIEF OF RACE FEDON G.P. ITA VERTICAL DROP 210 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13488/01/20
COURSE SETTER FEDON G.P. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - RIMOLDI M.C. ITA - B - TRENTIN F. ITA
- C - CARRAIN B ITA - D - CARRAIN L. ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 39 37
START TIME 11.15
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -4°C F: 2°C
PENALTY APPLIED ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
MASTER B12 MASCHILE
1 70 5290417 CORSI Alberto 1932 ITA 1'20.63 0.00
2 72 5290934 MORSELLI Alfonso 1933 ITA 1'22.01 17.29
DID NOT START .. 1
71 5051291 SUPPAN Gottfried 1932 AUT
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED ... 0
MASTER B11 - MASCHILE
1 73 5291139 GIOVANARDI Claudio 1939 ITA 1'13.58 0.00
2 74 5291030 PACHNER Bruno 1939 ITA 1'14.18 8.24
3 75 5290800 SORARU' Giordano 1940 ITA 1'20.80 99.11
4 77 5291142 ZORDAN Fortunato 1938 ITA 122.72 125.46
5 78 5291148 SELLA Severino 1936 ITA 1'26.65 179.41
6 76 5290545 AVONDO Sergio 1938 ITA 1'29.46 217.98
DID NOT START .. 0
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED ... 0
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PLAS
NUM

88
80
89
87
83
82
85
81
86
84

79

91
90
107
92
97
96
99
109
100
98
102
110
106
103

93
94
95
104
105
108

101

113
114
119
112
129
117
136
115
116
141
122
124
125
121
140
126

MASTER B10 - MASCHILE

MASTER B9 - MASCHILE

MASTER B8 - MASCHILE

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
5292073 GOSTNER Gerhart
5291281 STEFANINI Lino
5291110 ROHRER Gerhard
5291987 GALLMETZER Josef Alois
5290477 FACCHIN Fausto
5290440 GASPARI Vincenzo
5290678 PUCA Giovanni Alfredo
5290822 PERNTER Erich
5291434 ZUCCO Angelo
5291789 SOAVE Zenone
DID NOT START ... 1
5050257 LEITNER Leonhard
DID NOT FINISH .. 0
DISQUALIFIED ... 0
5290171 CASTELLI Curzio Vittorio
5190293 DE KINKELIN Pierre
5290466 MAZZOLENI Ferdinando
5291141 SILVA Piercarlo
5200897 RIESEMANN Heinrich
5200992 BILLING Werner
5290274 LORA Paolo
5291069 MOCCIA Flavio
5200876 WEISS Karl
5290130 DE ROCCO Nadir Mario
5291304 TASCHINI Carlo
5292052 FERRI Carlo
5291787 PASQUA DI BISCEGLIE Umbert
5180017 PFEIFER Johan
DID NOT START .. 6
5290498 LADURNER Helmuth
5050056 KERSCHBAUMER Markus
5050475 NOESIG Franz-Josef
5290922 CHIAPPIN Silvano
5490309 VILLEN Nicolas
5051787 ROSCHMANN Robert
DID NOT FINISH .. 1
5290791 ZECCHINI Antonio
DISQUALIFIED ... 0
5291724 VOYAT Enrico
5290337 OBERLECHNER Hermann
5291174 RAFFEINER Friedrich
5291066 VITALI Ivan
5291811 CHIZZOLINI  Mario
5290704 PANZANI Massimo
5291687 FERGNANI Marco
5510462 FRUEH Hansruedi
5290951 LOCATELLI Valerio  Giuseppe
5290554 AUGSCHOELL Florian
5200740 REITBERGER Anton
5291440 BOSCHI Giorgio
5291775 ALDINIO-COLBACHINI  Giovann
5290617 CAPPELLATO Paolo
5150194 OTTA Martin
5510457 FUCHS Hugo

1941
1944
1945
1942
1944
1945
1941
1943
1942
1943

1942

1948
1950
1950
1950
1947
1948
1948
1949
1948
1946
1946
1949
1948
1949

1949
1946
1948
1948
1949
1950

1948

1954
1955
1953
1953
1954
1952
1955
1955
1952
1954
1955
1951
1955
1954
1954
1951

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT

ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN

ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ESP
AUT

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
Sul

FINAL
TIME

1'10.08
1'11.43
1'13.16
1'13.17
1'14.14
1'14.65
1'15.46
1'15.80
1'18.73
1'23.23

1'06.67
1'06.85
1'07.76
1'08.56
1'08.94
1'09.68
1'10.37
1'13.04
1'14.79
1'15.40
1'17.59
1'24.64
1'26.25
1'29.32

1'01.66
1'02.62
1'04.91
1'04.93
1'06.46
1'06.67
1'06.91
1'07.13
1'07.17
1'07.35
1'08.28
1'08.31
1'08.38
1'09.17
1'09.67
1'13.58

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

0.00
19.46
44.39
44.53
58.51
65.86
77.54
82.44

124.66
189.52

0.00
2.73
16.51
28.63
34.39
45.60
56.05
96.50
123.01
132.25
165.43
272.23
296.62
343.13

0.00
15.72
53.24
53.56
78.62
82.06
86.00
89.60
90.25
93.20

108.44
108.93
110.07
123.01
131.21
195.25

TAB
POINTS

ITA0070.910
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PLAS
NUM

128
130
132
127
138

111
118
123
131
133
134
135
137
139

120

143
151
164
147
182
145
148
157
165
167
150
160
153
163
185
156
158
154
149
184
161
171
166
168
175
170
173
176
174
183
169
172
177
179
180
178

142
144
146
155
159
162

MASTER B7 - MASCHILE

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
5291018 CAMPANILE Gaetano
5200176 EICHNER Alois
5290236 GIACOSA Emanuele
5380003 DRINKOVIC Ivo
5200918 SEIDEL Gerd

DID NOT START .. 9
5050862 SCHNEIDER Josef Jr.
5290961 VERITTI Giancarlo
5700177 DANIS Emil
5291008 PELLICHERO Lucio Ivano
5700176 ABAFFY Robert
5690039 BONDAREV Viacheslav
5291442 CIPRIANI  Tiziano
5291697 CURTONI Giorgio
5291772 ROMANO Valerio

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ... 1
5291611 FALEZ Alessandro
5290485 FERRARI Lorenzo
5292040 PISTONO Aldo
5291767 RONCONI Alberto
5291169 FAZZINI  Amos
5290785 ORIO Sergio
5420011 DIMMEN Andreas
5510379 GUT Christian
5150069 NAVESNIK Jiri
5201055 KOEHLER Christian
5291848 DEJORI Markus
5430026 BARABAS Stanislaw
5510473 RUSSENBERGER Marc
5291773 REALE Clemente
5291330 PLANCHESTAINER Marco
5292042 DEVILLE Adolfo
5290897 CANONICO Corrado
5290786 SERMISONI Giuseppe
5291207 CAORSI Antonio
5291063 PUPPINI Fausto
5291034 RIVOLTA Antonio
5291182 GATTI Sergio
5150120 KRYDL Jindrich
5200884 PLAESCHKE Rainer
5290658 PORTA Gian Luca
5291629 MATEULICH Dimitri
5200683 BOHNACKER Hartmut
5291905 DAN Alberto
5150114 FER Martin
5291494 KRATTER Alfonso
5430022 BLAUTH Marcin
5200983 DOBES Jan
5292055 PESTALOZZA Andrea Domenico
5490347 APRAIZ Jesus
5291928 STEFFE Fabio
5292065 COCITO Andrea
5380025 MATKOVIC Ivo

DID NOT START .. 6
5050346 PLETZER Hans-Peter
5051074 ASCHER Gottfried
5050709 FUCHS Paul
5700003 DIBDIAK Jozef
5290507 GUERCI Marco
5291819 REBECCHINI Fabiano
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1955
1951
1952
1953
1952

1954
1953
1953
1951
1955
1955
1953
1951
1952

1955

1959
1960
1960
1960
1958
1957
1960
1956
1958
1960
1959
1957
1959
1959
1959
1958
1959
1959
1959
1956
1957
1960
1956
1957
1960
1958
1958
1960
1958
1959
1956
1956
1959
1956
1958
1959

1956
1959
1957
1957
1959
1956

NAT

ITA
GER
ITA
CRO
GER

AUT
ITA
SVK
ITA
SVK
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
Sul
CZE
GER
ITA
POL
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
CZE
ITA
POL
GER
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
CRO

AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
ITA
ITA

FINAL
TIME

1'13.93
1'14.20
1'15.87
1'16.92
1'18.45

GATE N.

1'01.14
1'01.56
1'01.84
1'01.91
1'02.45
1'02.61
1'02.77
1'03.19
1'03.24
1'03.66
1'03.82
1'04.23
1'04.34
1'04.47
1'04.54
1'04.56
1'04.69
1'05.13
1'05.64
1'05.76
1'05.93
1'06.42
1'07.23
1'07.47
1'07.49
1'07.93
1'08.66
1'08.86
1'10.23
1'10.29
1'10.67
1'11.36
1'13.70
1'15.42
1'15.73
1'24.76

38

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

200.98
205.41
232.76
249.96
275.02

0.00
6.94
11.56
12.72
21.64
24.28
26.93
33.86
34.69
41.63
44.27
51.05
52.86
55.01
56.17
56.50
58.64
65.91
74.34
76.32
79.13
87.22
100.60
104.57
104.90
112.17
124.23
127.53
150.16
151.15
157.43
168.83
207.48
235.90
241.02
390.19

TAB
POINTS

ITA0070.910
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F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
DID NOT FINISH .. 1
181 5150347 KOZACEK Petr 1959 CZE
DISQUALIFIED ... 0
The Technical Delegate

BIANCHI M. (ITA) #910
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